GUDAPATI MALATHI

3L JB
Andhra Bank

Zwrariaar 1 &% Where India Banks

1800 425 1515

waaanandhrabankin

Customer ID: 52279415
W/O KANAKA RAJU,13-100 AMBEDAKAR NAGAR VUYYURU ANDHRA PRADESH Branch IFSC: ANDB0000611
VUYYUR Branch: VUYYUR
ANDHRA PRADESH Branch MICR: 520011642
521165 Branch Code: 000611
Statement of Account No:061110100167931 for the period (From:01/06/2019 To:23/01/2020)

Tran Date ﬁgq Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)
01/06/2019 UPI1/915211953414/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 10,000.00 18,057.99
01/06/2019 UPI1/915211698338/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 10,545.00 7,512.99
01/06/2019 IMPS/915211364231/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 13,820.00 21,332.99
01/06/2019 UPI1/915212136042/DR/Rajesh R/ANDB/0158101000/NO RE 6,000.00 15,332.99
03/06/2019 Int. Pd: 010319 to 310519 84.00 15,416.99
03/06/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 2,964.00 12,452.99
03/06/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 10,677.99
04/06/2019 IMPS/915510499147/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 1,000.00 11,677.99
04/06/2019 IMPS/915515666292/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,000.00 13,677.99
06/06/2019 UPI/915522873567/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 11,677.99
06/06/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 9,579.00 2,098.99
06/06/2019 UPI1/915727532672/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 250.00 2,348.99
07/06/2019 UPI1/915810527326/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 1,300.00 1,048.99
10/06/2019 IMPS/915913240955/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 5,000.00 6,048.99
10/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE MOBIKWIK SYST/00218060 2,902.82 3,146.17
10/06/2019 IMPS/915917804228/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 3,500.00 6,646.17
10/06/2019 UPI1/916113633483/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 11,646.17
10/06/2019 UP1/916113475487/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3586635272/NO RE 10,000.00 1,646.17
10/06/2019 UP1/916116580698/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 646.17
11/06/2019 UPI1/916210627134/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/Jun c 9,000.00 9,646.17
11/06/2019 UPI1/916213568406/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 9,000.00 646.17
13/06/2019 UPI1/916411052962/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 3,000.00 3,646.17
13/06/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /45040034 3,500.00 146.17
17/06/2019 IMPS/916710011987/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 500.00 646.17
18/06/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun 2019/919948162033 18.00 628.17
18/06/2019 SALARY FOR APRIL 2019 13,956.00 14,584.17
18/06/2019 UPI1/916916198591/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 7,000.00 7,584.17
18/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAY StashFin /38R00001 5,823.60 1,760.57
19/06/2019 UPI1/917011426949/CR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ Rs 1,000.00 2,760.57
19/06/2019 UPI1/917011429617/DR/SYED MUN/ANDB/syedrajak1/ UPI 2,500.00 260.57
19/06/2019 UPI1/917014155507/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 2,760.57
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19/06/2019 UPI/917014750105/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 7,760.57
19/06/2019 UP1/917018360110/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 5,760.57
19/06/2019 UP1/917018360390/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 200.00 5,5660.57
19/06/2019 UPI1/917019362447/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3586635272/NO RE 5,000.00 560.57
20/06/2019 UPI1/917117108501/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 367.00 193.57
22/06/2019 IMPS/917316213346/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 4,000.00 4,193.57
22/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 4,071.55 122.02
22/06/2019 IMPS/917316667905/919560604733/PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES 5,000.00 5,122.02
22/06/2019 UP1/917318476697/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 4,000.00 1,122.02
25/06/2019 UP1/917612206188/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.s/ UPI 589.00 533.02
25/06/2019 IMPS/917614108207/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,000.00 3,633.02
27/06/2019 UPI1/917819960248/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 110.00 3,423.02
29/06/2019 MAY 19 SALARY 13,956.00 17,379.02
30/06/2019 UP1/918108580482/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 145.00 17,234.02
30/06/2019 UP1/918127474089/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 20,234.02
30/06/2019 UPI1/918109874863/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 5,000.00 15,234.02
30/06/2019 UP1/918118817497/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 15,169.02
02/07/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 13,394.02
02/07/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 10,494.02
02/07/2019 UP1/918311511815/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 3,000.00 7,494.02
02/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 5,816.49 1,677.53
02/07/2019 IMPS/918314451693/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 5,500.00 7,177.53
05/07/2019 UP1/918610123500/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 9,677.53
05/07/2019 IMPS/918611435513/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,500.00 12,177.53
05/07/2019 UPI1/918614781083/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 2,500.00 9,677.53
05/07/2019 UP1/918618761285/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 3,000.00 12,677.53
05/07/2019 UP1/918619990480/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Gui 3,300.00 15,977.53
05/07/2019 UP1/918619062903/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/ UPI 15,975.00 2.53
05/07/2019 IMPS/918620643720/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 13,820.00 13,822.53
05/07/2019 UPI1/918620359832/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 3,300.00 10,522.53
06/07/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 10,404.53
08/07/2019 UP1/918910096463/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 110.00 10,294.53
08/07/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 9,679.00 715.53
08/07/2019 UP1/918918079317/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 700.00 15.53
08/07/2019 IMPS/918920003649/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,000.00 2,015.53
12/07/2019 IMPS/919321878078/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,000.00 4,015.53
15/07/2019 UPI1/919414705295/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 1,200.00 2,815.53
15/07/2019 MAY 19 SALARY 13,956.00 16,771.53
15/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 6,395.91 10,375.62
15/07/2019 IMPS/919622732211/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 6,000.00 16,375.62
16/07/2019 UP1/919708637727/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ Chit 5,000.00 21,375.62
16/07/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /N0611005 10,000.00 11,375.62
16/07/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /N0611005 10,000.00 1,375.62
16/07/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /N0611005 1,000.00 375.62
18/07/2019 UP1/919912780510/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.s/ UPI 95.00 280.62
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18/07/2019 UPI1/919912783796/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 2156.62
19/07/2019 UP1/920019753206/CR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerladurg/ UPI 5,000.00 5,215.62
19/07/2019 UP1/920020370020/DR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ UPI 1,400.00 3,815.62
20/07/2019 UPI1/920111677479/DR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 2,500.00 1,315.62
20/07/2019 UP1/920115635970/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 315.62
20/07/2019 UPI1/920116975374/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 256.00 59.62
23/07/2019 UPI1/920424596548/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 10,000.00 10,059.62
23/07/2019 UP1/920413164274/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 9,500.00 559.62
23/07/2019 UP1/920414496464/DR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 450.00 109.62
23/07/2019 UP1/920414397099/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 6.00 115.62
24/07/2019 UP1/920514963005/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 5,115.62
24/07/2019 UPI1/920514267754/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 5,000.00 115.62
25/07/2019 UPI1/920609018461/CR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 5,000.00 5,115.62
25/07/2019 UP1/920609632485/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 5,000.00 115.62
25/07/2019 UP1/920618848568/CR/THOTA PR/ANDB/thotaprath/ UPI 2,000.00 2,115.62
25/07/2019 UP1/920619566652/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 1,000.00 1,115.62
25/07/2019 ATMWDL/ MACHAVARAM /H0371101 1,000.00 115.62
26/07/2019 UPI1/920714123022/CR/KANDULA /ANDB/kiran.jyot/ UPI 3,000.00 3,115.62
26/07/2019 UPI1/920714462137/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 3,000.00 115.62
29/07/2019 IMPS/920811619567/918790078443/Mr THAMBI NARESH 10,000.00 10,115.62
29/07/2019 IMPS/920811624011/918790078443/Mr THAMBI NARESH 5,000.00 15,115.62
29/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 6,977.35 8,138.27
29/07/2019 IMPS/920813042870/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 7,500.00 15,638.27
29/07/2019 UPI1/920819990764/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 500.00 15,138.27
29/07/2019 UPI1/920819001259/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 500.00 14,638.27
29/07/2019 UP1/920821411396/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 14,673.27
29/07/2019 UP1/920821413656/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 145.00 14,428.27
29/07/2019 ATMWDL/Vuyyuru Krishna ITCCS3277 4,000.00 10,428.27
29/07/2019 UP1/920910169567/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/abrahamgal/ UPI 3,000.00 7,428.27
29/07/2019 UPI1/920913520589/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 400.00 7,028.27
29/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAVENUE SUPERMARTS/20065665 3,706.10 3,322.17
30/07/2019 UP1/921114761404/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 500.00 2,822.17
30/07/2019 UP1/921114554022/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/ UPI 280.00 2,542.17
31/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTECHPROCESS PAYME/87013143 481.00 2,061.17
01/08/2019 UP1/921316954674/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 200.00 1,861.17
01/08/2019 IMPS/921316358919/918790078443/KAKOLLU NARESH 3,000.00 4,861.17
01/08/2019 UPI1/921319927249/DR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 600.00 4,261.17
01/08/2019 UP1/921319446543/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 121.00 4,382.17
01/08/2019 UP1/921319452015/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 600.00 4,982.17
02/08/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 2,082.17
02/08/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 307.17
03/08/2019 IMPS/921520658363/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 1,000.00 1,307.17
05/08/2019 IMPS/921714289741/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,500.00 4,807.17
05/08/2019 UP1/921720849660/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,800.00 3,007.17
06/08/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 2,889.17
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06/08/2019 IMPS/921809774682/919948162033/Paytm01 1.57 2,890.74
06/08/2019 UP1/921813271160/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 500.00 2,390.74
06/08/2019 UP1/921814866379/CR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/ UPI 7,500.00 9,890.74
06/08/2019 IMPS/921815006602/917738922707/BENE NAME 1.00 9,891.74
06/08/2019 UP1/921815618668/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/ UPI 5,224.00 4,667.74
06/08/2019 UPI1/921820637839/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 2,667.74
06/08/2019 UPI1/921844068149/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 800.00 3,467.74
06/08/2019 UP1/921822230116/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 3,000.00 467.74
08/08/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 349.74
08/08/2019 IMPS/922016707937/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,000.00 3,349.74
08/08/2019 SALARY FOR JULY 13,956.00 17,305.74
08/08/2019 UPI1/922018065549/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 800.00 16,505.74
08/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRazorpay Software/30000261 8,720.67 7,785.07
08/08/2019 IMPS/922018573857/910000000000/PC Financial Servic 7,500.00 15,285.07
09/08/2019 UP1/922111523037/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 3,000.00 18,285.07
09/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYbajajfinservPayTM/80611299 10,179.00 8,106.07
09/08/2019 IMPS/922115124371/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,000.00 10,106.07
12/08/2019 UPI1/922317293609/DR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 3,000.00 7,106.07
12/08/2019 UPI1/922416724086/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 110.00 6,996.07
13/08/2019 UP1/922516716101/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ Chit 5,000.00 1,996.07
13/08/2019 UP1/922516245175/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 8.00 2,004.07
13/08/2019 UP1/922548416399/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 100.00 2,104.07
13/08/2019 IMPS/922520788948/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 500.00 2,604.07
14/08/2019 UPI1/922615044751/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 900.00 1,704.07
16/08/2019 UPI1/922815643657/DR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ UPI 1,400.00 304.07
16/08/2019 UP1/922820219255/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 2,804.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922908069996/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 7,804.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922909796083/CR/MANDALI /ANDB/twinkleswa/ UPI 3,000.00 10,804.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922909955713/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/ UPI 10,477.00 327.07
17/08/2019 IMPS/922909225385/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 13,820.00 14,147.07
17/08/2019 UPI1/922909972249/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 10,000.00 4,147.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922910068958/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 5,000.00 9,147.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922910097607/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 9,000.00 147.07
17/08/2019 IMPS/922910024844/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 5,000.00 5,147.07
17/08/2019 UP1/922910280047/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 5,000.00 147.07
17/08/2019 IMPS/922917188343/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 500.00 647.07
19/08/2019 UPI1/923115219198/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ Chit 9,000.00 9,647.07
19/08/2019 UP1/923115216849/DR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ Chit 9,500.00 147.07
19/08/2019 UP1/923115379739/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 13.00 160.07
19/08/2019 UP1/923115261376/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 9,500.00 9,660.07
19/08/2019 UP1/923115934149/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 9,500.00 160.07
19/08/2019 UPI1/923116427522/CR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 25,000.00 25,160.07
19/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 8,720.67 16,439.40
19/08/2019 IMPS/923116004366/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 7,500.00 23,939.40
19/08/2019 UP1/923118024584/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 15,000.00 8,939.40
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19/08/2019 UPI1/923118869320/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 3,000.00 5,939.40
19/08/2019 UP1/923118882045/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.s/ UPI 814.00 5,125.40
19/08/2019 UP1/923118046192/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,200.00 3,925.40
20/08/2019 IMPS/923215101641/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 4,292.00 8,217.40
20/08/2019 UP1/923215570932/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,000.00 5,217.40
20/08/2019 UPI1/923220767761/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,000.00 2,217.40
20/08/2019 UPI1/923220783481/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 217.40
23/08/2019 UP1/923512841160/CR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 2,000.00 2,217.40
23/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTECHPROCESS PAYME/87013143 475.00 1,742.40
23/08/2019 UP1/923512548279/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.s/ UPI 749.00 993.40
23/08/2019 IMPS/923516302657/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 5,000.00 5,993.40
23/08/2019 UPI1/923516455173/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 5,000.00 993.40
26/08/2019 UPI1/923610533415/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 20.00 1,013.40
26/08/2019 UP1/923610555108/DR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 1,000.00 13.40
28/08/2019 UP1/924014800381/CR/DUSANAPU/UTIB/medhasai19/ UPI 500.00 513.40
28/08/2019 UP1/924014564061/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 349.00 164.40
30/08/2019 IMPS/924215841035/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 500.00 664.40
30/08/2019 UPI1/924215232392/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 600.00 64.40
30/08/2019 SALARY 13,956.00 14,020.40
30/08/2019 IMPS/924220999684/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,000.00 17,020.40
30/08/2019 UP1/924221684094/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 13.00 17,033.40
31/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R00001 8,720.67 8,312.73
31/08/2019 IMPS/924309446487/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 9,000.00 17,312.73
31/08/2019 UPI1/924309745937/DR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ UPI 1,400.00 15,912.73
31/08/2019 UPI1/924309746999/DR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 2,800.00 13,112.73
31/08/2019 UP1/924310882135/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 100.00 13,012.73
31/08/2019 UP1/924310934779/CR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 5,000.00 18,012.73
31/08/2019 ATMWDL/SBH SBH-VUYYURU /20772002 4,000.00 14,012.73
31/08/2019 UP1/924317497425/CR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/ UPI 5,000.00 19,012.73
02/09/2019 UPI1/924513559558/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid65 5,057.50 13,955.23
03/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 37.00 13,992.23
03/09/2019 UP1/924610358501/CR/JADDU SA/ANDB/chsandhya7/ UPI 1,250.00 15,242.23
03/09/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 13,467.23
03/09/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 10,567.23
03/09/2019 UP1/924613498186/CR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 5,000.00 15,567.23
03/09/2019 UPI1/924643501138/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/kgyqde2861/0id91 300.00 15,267.23
04/09/2019 UPI1/924711627728/CR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 6,000.00 21,267.23
04/09/2019 UP1/924715011175/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 26,267.23
04/09/2019 UP1/924716515569/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 28,767.23
05/09/2019 UP1/924809887644/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 700.00 28,067.23
05/09/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 9,5679.00 18,488.23
05/09/2019 UPI1/924819387143/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 10,000.00 8,488.23
06/09/2019 IMPS/924915335178/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 13,638.63
06/09/2019 UP1/924919362631/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 2,000.00 11,638.63
07/09/2019 UP1/925009529377/CR/THOTA PR/ANDB/thotaprath/ UPI 25,000.00 36,638.63
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07/09/2019 ATMWDL/SBH-VUYYURU /20772003 10,000.00 26,638.63
07/09/2019 ATMWDL/SBH-VUYYURU /20772003 10,000.00 16,638.63
07/09/2019 UP1/925016221082/CR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 500.00 17,138.63
07/09/2019 UP1/925017889529/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 16,138.63
09/09/2019 UP1/925208834781/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 7,500.00 8,638.63
09/09/2019 UPI1/925211267478/CR/NAGADESI/SBIN/nagadesikr/ UPI 1,500.00 10,138.63
09/09/2019 UPI1/925214396559/CR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ UPI 1,200.00 11,338.63
11/09/2019 ATMWDL/DLB Nri Academy Of Sci/DAP12237 10,000.00 1,338.63
11/09/2019 ATMWDL/DLB Nri Academy Of Sci/DAP12237 1,300.00 38.63
11/09/2019 IMPS/925415402903/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 10,000.00 10,038.63
11/09/2019 ATMWDL/DLB Nri Academy Of Sci/DAP12237 10,000.00 38.63
12/09/2019 UPI1/925508427495/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ VvV 3,000.00 3,038.63
12/09/2019 UPI1/925521921065/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 145.00 2,893.63
13/09/2019 UP1/925615895392/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 1,893.63
16/09/2019 UP1/925737873345/DR/Mudrakwi/PYTM/paytm-4385/0id99 50.00 1,843.63
16/09/2019 IMPS/925811667820/919533860245/ANAND BABU GUDAPATI 6,000.00 7,843.63
16/09/2019 UP1/925812849478/CR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ Rs 3,000.00 10,843.63
16/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 10,653.11 190.52
16/09/2019 IMPS/925908135570/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 2,200.00 2,390.52
16/09/2019 UP1/925909712463/DR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ UPI 2,000.00 390.52
16/09/2019 UP1/925909770490/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 12.00 402.52
17/09/2019 UP1/926034902432/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 5,402.52
17/09/2019 UP1/926017872813/DR/GUDAPATI/ICIC/0303015139/NO RE 5,000.00 402.52
18/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919948162033 18.00 384.52
18/09/2019 FLORA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 30,000.00 30,384.52
18/09/2019 UP1/926114700768/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 5,724.00 24,660.52
18/09/2019 UP1/926114443650/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 10.00 24,670.52
18/09/2019 UP1/926114702882/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 5,000.00 19,670.52
18/09/2019 UPI1/926114719704/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Re 5,000.00 24,670.52
18/09/2019 UPI1/926114427730/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 18,000.00 6,670.52
18/09/2019 UPI1/926142462676/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 40.00 6,710.52
18/09/2019 UP1/926114395824/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid65 6,069.00 641.52
19/09/2019 UP1/926219472952/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 1,500.00 2,141.52
19/09/2019 UP1/926219364453/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 141.52
20/09/2019 IMPS/926316200675/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 5,291.92
20/09/2019 UPI1/926317533390/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 342.00 4,949.92
21/09/2019 UPI1/926408585168/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 500.00 4,449.92
21/09/2019 UP1/926409638338/DR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 1,500.00 2,949.92
21/09/2019 UP1/926411325584/DR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 500.00 2,449.92
23/09/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /45040034 1,224.00 1,225.92
23/09/2019 UP1/926515307834/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 316.00 909.92
23/09/2019 UPI1/926517732483/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 844.92
23/09/2019 UPI1/926617874993/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 500.00 344.92
24/09/2019 UP1/926711628720/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 1,000.00 1,344.92
24/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAPSRTCONLINE IN /70008440 713.00 631.92
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26/09/2019 UPI1/926920007379/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 600.00 31.92
27/09/2019 Salary 9,048.00 9,079.92
27/09/2019 UP1/927018383981/DR/KOLLIPAR/ANDB/padmavathi/ UPI 1,400.00 7,679.92
27/09/2019 UP1/927019627354/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 500.00 7,179.92
28/09/2019 UP1/927116237927/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 1,500.00 5,679.92
28/09/2019 UPI1/927116004724/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 17.00 5,696.92
30/09/2019 UPI1/927209422561/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 4,696.92
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 2,558.36 2,138.56
30/09/2019 IMPS/927218490352/919560604733/PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES 3,400.00 5,5638.56
30/09/2019 UPI1/927314277426/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,500.00 4,038.56
01/10/2019 UP1/927415801208/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 5,000.00 9,038.56
01/10/2019 UPI1/927420775862/DR/UPPALA L/ANDB/lakshmiupp/ Chit 8,200.00 838.56
03/10/2019 UPI1/927615519486/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 10,000.00 10,838.56
03/10/2019 UP1/927616210953/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid65 6,069.00 4,769.56
03/10/2019 IMPS/927617866123/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,000.00 7,769.56
03/10/2019 UPI1/927619084165/CR/JADDU SA/ANDB/chsandhya7/ UPI 1,250.00 9,019.56
04/10/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 8,901.56
04/10/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 8,783.56
05/10/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 7,008.56
05/10/2019 BFS/563_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 4,108.56
07/10/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 3,990.56
07/10/2019 UP1/927909562815/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 220.00 4,210.56
07/10/2019 UPI1/927918851994/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 25.00 4,235.56
07/10/2019 UPI1/927909810867/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 4,000.00 235.56
07/10/2019 IMPS/928018136579/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 6,867.20 7,102.76
07/10/2019 UP1/928019980210/DR/THOTA PR/ANDB/thotaprath/Inter 750.00 6,352.76
08/10/2019 UP1/928120192728/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 4,000.00 10,352.76
08/10/2019 UP1/928160305225/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 15,352.76
09/10/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 15,234.76
09/10/2019 UPI1/928210650345/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 10,462.00 4,772.76
09/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 3,953.83 818.93
09/10/2019 IMPS/928210488512/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,600.00 5,418.93
09/10/2019 IMPS/928211000086/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 7,410.00 12,828.93
10/10/2019 UP1/928308283506/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 12,800.00 28.93
10/10/2019 UP1/928315779328/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 12,800.00 12,828.93
10/10/2019 UPI1/928315256221/DR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/Chit 12,500.00 328.93
11/10/2019 UPI1/928408995290/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 5,328.93
11/10/2019 UP1/928414905555/DR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/Chit 5,000.00 328.93
11/10/2019 UP1/928414963837/CR/NAGADESI/SBIN/nagadesikr/ UPI 1,000.00 1,328.93
14/10/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 1,210.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928510133419/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 1,500.00 2,710.93
14/10/2019 UPI1/928514565324/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 2,500.00 210.93
14/10/2019 UPI1/928515901730/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 2,500.00 2,710.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928710723028/CR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/ UPI 1,400.00 4,110.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928714166990/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469496/NO RE 2,000.00 2,110.93
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14/10/2019 UPI1/928732658070/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 5,110.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928716234262/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 2,000.00 7,110.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928716446298/CR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/ UPI 1,000.00 8,110.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928717141896/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 800.00 7,310.93
14/10/2019 UP1/928717200737/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 200.00 7,110.93
14/10/2019 UPI1/928717252908/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 3,500.00 10,610.93
15/10/2019 UPI1/928811463740/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 2,500.00 8,110.93
15/10/2019 IMPS/928813398484/911212243338/5 PAISA CAPITAL LIM 1.00 8,111.93
15/10/2019 UP1/928816795502/DR/MIRZA MA/ANDB/razatdp@ok/ UPI 3,500.00 4,611.93
16/10/2019 UP1/928919816217/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 3,611.93
17/10/2019 UP1/929016373410/DR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/ UPI 2,500.00 1,111.93
19/10/2019 UPI1/929216944015/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif 1,100.00 11.93
21/10/2019 UPI1/929413360022/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 5,011.93
21/10/2019 UP1/929422324204/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 355.00 4,656.93
21/10/2019 UP1/929422127059/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469496/NO RE 2,000.00 2,656.93
23/10/2019 UP1/929614327852/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 5,656.93
23/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 5,358.68 298.25
23/10/2019 IMPS/929614239929/919876543210/PC Financial Servic 5,500.00 5,798.25
24/10/2019 UPI1/929709944635/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 5,000.00 10,798.25
24/10/2019 UP1/929710957325/CR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/ UPI 20,000.00 30,798.25
24/10/2019 UP1/929710595011/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 20,000.00 10,798.25
24/10/2019 UP1/929711619251/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 2,500.00 8,298.25
24/10/2019 UP1/929711619356/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 2,500.00 5,798.25
24/10/2019 UPI1/929712931679/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 2,510.00 8,308.25
24/10/2019 UPI1/929714315929/CR/VENKATA /SBIN/bayavarapu/Money 200.00 8,508.25
24/10/2019 UP1/929714243424/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid65 8,332.92 175.33
25/10/2019 IMPS/929807217683/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 5,325.73
25/10/2019 UP1/929810316336/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 145.00 5,180.73
26/10/2019 UP1/929912198182/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,000.00 2,180.73
28/10/2019 UPI1/930114404995/DR/SLF Acco/SBIN/6220351130/NO RE 2,000.00 180.73
28/10/2019 UPI1/930114330904/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 1,000.00 1,180.73
28/10/2019 UP1/930114339570/CR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 500.00 1,680.73
28/10/2019 UP1/930114358270/CR/MIRZA MA/ANDB/razatdp@ok/ UPI 1,500.00 3,180.73
28/10/2019 UP1/930114413856/DR/SLF Acco/SBIN/6220351130/NO RE 3,000.00 180.73
02/11/2019 UP1/930615796018/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 1,000.00 1,180.73
02/11/2019 UPI1/930617857077/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 180.73
03/11/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 62.73
04/11/2019 Salary 9,642.00 9,604.73
04/11/2019 UP1/930816747869/DR/SYED MUN/ANDB/syedrajak1/Inter 2,250.00 7,354.73
04/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 6,407.10 947.63
04/11/2019 IMPS/930816102711/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 5,700.00 6,647.63
04/11/2019 UPI1/930816134441/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 5,647.63
04/11/2019 UPI1/930818443876/CR/JADDU SA/ANDB/chsandhya7/ UPI 1,250.00 6,897.63
05/11/2019 BFS/563_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 3,997.63
05/11/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 1,775.00 2,222.63
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05/11/2019 UPI1/930914775058/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 1,222.63
06/11/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 1,104.63
06/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAY Indiabulls Consum/38R03876 481.73 622.90
07/11/2019 UP1/931109440636/CR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/ UPI 400.00 1,022.90
07/11/2019 UPI1/931110837648/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 600.00 422.90
07/11/2019 UPI1/931110968236/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 357.90
07/11/2019 UPI1/931113753267/CR/MIRZA GU/ANDB/m.gulamraz/ UPI 3,000.00 3,357.90
07/11/2019 UPI1/931113111054/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 3,000.00 357.90
07/11/2019 UP1/931114603752/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 169.00 188.90
07/11/2019 UP1/931115316449/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 2,688.90
08/11/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 2,570.90
08/11/2019 UPI1/931264600000/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 4,000.00 6,570.90
08/11/2019 UPI1/931216495727/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid65 6,069.00 501.90
09/11/2019 IMPS/931310207202/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 3,433.60 3,935.50
09/11/2019 UP1/931319645306/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,900.00 35.50
09/11/2019 UP1/931320059704/CR/MEDA TU/SBIN/chandrikak/ UPI 5,000.00 5,035.50
09/11/2019 UP1/931384944959/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 4,900.00 9,935.50
09/11/2019 UPI1/931321251071/DR/MOKHAMAT/SBIN/nandithamo/Loan 9,600.00 335.50
10/11/2019 IMPS/931418819483/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 8,000.00 8,335.50
10/11/2019 UP1/931418156448/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 8,300.00 35.50
10/11/2019 IMPS/931419225258/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 13,820.00 13,855.50
10/11/2019 UP1/931419274304/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 444.00 13,411.50
10/11/2019 UPI1/931419180148/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 8,000.00 5,411.50
11/11/2019 ATMWDL/LAKSHMI TAKIES CENTER /93422023 2,500.00 2,911.50
11/11/2019 UPI1/931510423418/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 1,911.50
12/11/2019 IMPS/931615311894/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 10,000.00 11,911.50
12/11/2019 UP1/931618454252/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,900.00 10,011.50
12/11/2019 UP1/931618454912/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,900.00 8,111.50
12/11/2019 UPI1/931618192824/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 1,900.00 10,011.50
12/11/2019 UPI1/931620166556/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 1,500.00 11,511.50
13/11/2019 UPI1/931719309554/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 3,000.00 14,511.50
13/11/2019 UP1/931719321466/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ O 500.00 15,011.50
14/11/2019 UP1/931813546028/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 15,000.00 11.50
14/11/2019 UPI1/931818075632/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/Ok na 2,000.00 2,011.50
14/11/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU VIJAYAWADA /IOBD5333 2,000.00 11.50
14/11/2019 UPI1/931820841196/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 1,500.00 1,511.50
15/11/2019 UPI1/931911125452/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 444.00 1,067.50
15/11/2019 UP1/931912541470/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 65.00 1,002.50
16/11/2019 UPI1/932015914418/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ A 2,500.00 3,502.50
16/11/2019 UP1/932048907752/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 8,502.50
16/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 6,640.10 1,862.40
16/11/2019 IMPS/932016452860/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 7,000.00 8,862.40
16/11/2019 UPI1/932017722166/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 10,000.00 18,862.40
16/11/2019 UP1/932018864414/DR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ UPI 3,000.00 15,862.40
16/11/2019 UP1/932018146511/DR/SYED MUN/ANDB/syedrajak1/Inter 3,000.00 12,862.40
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17/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDR RAMESH CARDIAC/41482837 3,216.00 9,646.40
17/11/2019 UP1/932107895576/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 100.00 9,546.40
17/11/2019 UP1/932118909665/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 500.00 10,046.40
17/11/2019 UP1/932118959387/DR/P MAHEND/HDFC/q14563460@)/Hospi 10,000.00 46.40
17/11/2019 UP1/932120594980/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 5,000.00 5,046.40
18/11/2019 UPI1/932213635013/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 10,000.00 15,046.40
18/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDR RAMESH CARDIAC/41482835 6,949.00 8,097.40
18/11/2019 UPI1/932214486211/DR/P MAHEND/HDFC/q48812512@/Hospi 6,949.00 1,148.40
18/11/2019 UP1/932221919369/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 100.00 1,048.40
20/11/2019 UP1/932415265496/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 145.00 903.40
20/11/2019 UP1/932445209636/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 6,000.00 6,903.40
20/11/2019 UPI1/932445183624/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 500.00 7,403.40
20/11/2019 UPI1/932415413265/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/ Akka 4,000.00 11,403.40
21/11/2019 UP1/932515732159/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 149.00 11,254.40
21/11/2019 UP1/932516917204/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/1089274243/NO RE 1,000.00 10,254.40
21/11/2019 UP1/932518873670/CR/DASARI /SBIN/nandu.kuma/Aakka 2,000.00 12,254.40
22/11/2019 UP1/932606440324/DR/P MAHEND/HDFC/q14563460@)/ Bill 9,991.00 2,263.40
22/11/2019 UPI1/932607636390/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 2,000.00 4,263.40
22/11/2019 ATMWDL/LAKSHMI TALKIES CENTRE/S1C01139 4,000.00 263.40
22/11/2019 RPAYPOS/191118/41482835 6,949.00 7,212.40
22/11/2019 BNADP/ NIDAMANURU /HO877101 4,000.00 11,212.40
23/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE MOBIKWIK SYST/00218060 575.00 10,637.40
24/11/2019 UP1/932810513535/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 9,637.40
24/11/2019 UPI1/932810236225/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid66 4,146.23 5,491.17
24/11/2019 IMPS/932815008565/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 10,641.57
26/11/2019 UP1/933019009263/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 119.00 10,5622.57
27/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 8,139.23 2,383.34
27/11/2019 IMPS/933114411047/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 8,200.00 10,583.34
27/11/2019 ATMWDL/LAKSHMI TAKIES CENTER /93422023 3,000.00 7,5683.34
28/11/2019 UPI1/933230230577/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 18,800.00 26,383.34
29/11/2019 UPI1/933308314811/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 100.00 26,283.34
29/11/2019 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /N0611005 6,000.00 20,283.34
29/11/2019 UP1/933316795595/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 119.00 20,164.34
30/11/2019 UP1/933409217300/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/9160100366/NO RE 5,000.00 15,164.34
30/11/2019 UP1/933412348576/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3586635272/NO RE 10,000.00 5,164.34
30/11/2019 UPI1/933413671950/DR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 900.00 4,264.34
01/12/2019 Int. Pd: 010919 to 301119 46.00 4,310.34
02/12/2019 UP1/933608266919/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/ UPI 100.00 4,210.34
02/12/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 2,900.00 1,310.34
02/12/2019 UP1/933660099546/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 4,310.34
03/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDR RAMESH CARDIAC/41482837 2,007.00 2,303.34
03/12/2019 UPI1/933715033061/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/9160100366/NO RE 1,000.00 1,303.34
03/12/2019 UPI1/933721663654/DR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 500.00 803.34
04/12/2019 UP1/933816943881/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 800.00 3.34
07/12/2019 NOV 2019 SALARY 4,982.00 4,985.34
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08/12/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 4,867.34
08/12/2019 UP1/934209197997/DR/THOTA PR/ANDB/thotaprath/Inter 750.00 4,117.34
08/12/2019 UP1/934210406665/CR/JADDU SA/ANDB/chsandhya7/ UPI 1,250.00 5,367.34
09/12/2019 UP1/934318838608/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 1,000.00 6,367.34
09/12/2019 UP1/934309228629/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid66 6,219.35 147.99
11/12/2019 UPI1/934556132157/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 6,000.00 6,147.99
11/12/2019 IMPS/934516039821/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 8,700.00 14,847.99
11/12/2019 UP1/934516288202/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 9,000.00 5,847.99
11/12/2019 UP1/934516199223/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 5,724.00 123.99
11/12/2019 IMPS/934520262791/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 5,274.39
12/12/2019 UP1/934608659186/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 4,274.39
12/12/2019 UPI1/934618413395/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 450.00 4,724.39
13/12/2019 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 4,606.39
14/12/2019 UP1/934815229863/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 2,000.00 2,606.39
14/12/2019 UP1/934815234590/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 200.00 2,406.39
14/12/2019 UP1/934868931822/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 1,000.00 3,406.39
14/12/2019 UP1/934817165596/DR/MOKHAMAT/SBIN/nandithamo/ EMI 3,400.00 6.39
16/12/2019 UPI1/935012493625/CR/THAMBI N/IBKL/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 1,500.00 1,506.39
16/12/2019 UPI1/935012266628/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 2,000.00 3,506.39
16/12/2019 UP1/935012916127/DR/MOKHAMAT/SBIN/nandithamo/ EMI 3,500.00 6.39
16/12/2019 UP1/935015429540/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,600.00 3,606.39
16/12/2019 UP1/935015955186/DR/MOKHAMAT/SBIN/nandithamo/ EMI 2,679.00 927.39
16/12/2019 NEFT/AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMI 5,000.00 5,927.39
16/12/2019 UPI1/935018649853/CR/THAMBI N/IBKL/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 5,000.00 10,927.39
16/12/2019 UPI1/935018566853/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,900.00 9,027.39
16/12/2019 UP1/935018567902/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/1089274243/NO RE 1,000.00 8,027.39
16/12/2019 IMPS/935021215047/910000000000/HOME CREDIT INDIA F 50,000.00 58,027.39
16/12/2019 UP1/935022917223/DR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/Chit 30,000.00 28,027.39
17/12/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec 2019/919948162033 18.00 28,009.39
18/12/2019 UPI1/935210475492/DR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/ Chit 5,000.00 23,009.39
18/12/2019 IMPS/935217964214/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 2,000.00 25,009.39
18/12/2019 UP1/935218441027/CR/PARISE S/ANDB/smartsunni/ UPI 2,500.00 27,509.39
18/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAY Indiabulls Consum/38R03876 674.00 26,835.39
19/12/2019 UP1/935309424333/DR/BONTHU V/ANDB/vijayeswar/ UPI 2,000.00 24,835.39
19/12/2019 UP1/935309274630/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 16.00 24,851.39
19/12/2019 UPI1/935309436443/DR/DOMA VIJ/ANDB/vijaya.dot/ UPI 5,000.00 19,851.39
19/12/2019 BFS/53_4090CD68327655 600.00 19,251.39
19/12/2019 UP1/935314409815/DR/SYED MUN/ANDB/syedrajak1/Inter 3,500.00 15,751.39
19/12/2019 ATMWDL/MAIN ROAD VUYYURU  /S1AV0541 5,000.00 10,751.39
19/12/2019 UP1/935321743546/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 2,500.00 8,251.39
19/12/2019 UP1/935384150406/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,600.00 11,851.39
20/12/2019 UPI1/935414077785/DR/Merugu T/SBIN/3186844516/NO RE 500.00 11,351.39
21/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 10,116.14 1,235.25
21/12/2019 IMPS/935510223360/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 9,200.00 10,435.25
22/12/2019 UP1/935615697719/DR/GUDAPATI/CNRB/suhasrajgu/ UPI 1,000.00 9,435.25
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22/12/2019 UPI1/935616964970/DR/GUDAPATI/CNRB/suhasrajgu/ UPI 100.00 9,335.25
22/12/2019 UPI1/935616309399/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 6,000.00 3,335.25
22/12/2019 ATMWDL/LAKSHMI TAKIES CENTER /93422023 3,000.00 335.25
22/12/2019 UPI1/935622097445/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 100.00 235.25
24/12/2019 IMPS/935811460066/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 1,000.00 1,235.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935811309394/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 20.00 1,215.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935833131636/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 6,000.00 7,215.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935811311011/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 6,215.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935812474564/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif 2,986.00 3,229.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935813603800/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/bharatpe.9/ UPI 2,447.00 782.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935813771579/DR/BharatPe/YESB/bharatpe90/Verif 667.00 115.25
24/12/2019 IMPS/935813308315/918790078443/KAKOLLU NARESH 1,000.00 1,115.25
24/12/2019 UPI1/935815511029/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469497/NO RE 1,000.00 115.25
26/12/2019 UPI1/936014134278/CR/MIRZA MA/ANDB/razatdp@ok/ UPI 1,500.00 1,615.25
26/12/2019 UPI1/936016707226/CR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/ UPI 5,000.00 6,615.25
26/12/2019 UPI1/936016106474/DR/BFSIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid66 6,219.35 395.90
27/12/2019 ATM Card Annual Charge '19 148.00 247.90
27/12/2019 UPI1/936111387991/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 149.00 98.90
27/12/2019 IMPS/936118356305/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 3,433.60 3,5632.50
27/12/2019 UPI1/936120504842/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/9160100366/NO RE 1,000.00 2,532.50
01/01/2020 UPI1/000110571349/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 149.00 2,383.50
01/01/2020 UPI1/000118800157/CR/KAKOLLU /HDFC/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 500.00 2,883.50
01/01/2020 IMPS/000118146542/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 200.00 3,083.50
01/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAY StashFin /38R01482 2,923.60 159.90
03/01/2020 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 41.90
04/01/2020 UPI1/000444938054/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 3,041.90
04/01/2020 UPI1/000411400946/CR/THAMBI N/IBKL/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 3,000.00 6,041.90
04/01/2020 UPI1/000424559219/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 11,041.90
04/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 10,697.61 344.29
04/01/2020 IMPS/000412482490/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 10,400.00 10,744.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000412613653/DR/SLF Acco/SBIN/6220351130/NO RE 1,500.00 9,244.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000412628027/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 5,000.00 4,244 .29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000412629837/DR/Kakollu /SBIN/2008469496/NO RE 3,000.00 1,244.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000415795517/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/9160100366/NO RE 600.00 644.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000418979945/CR/VEERLA P/ANDB/veerlapavi/Chit 5,000.00 5,644.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000418000006/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,500.00 4,144.29
04/01/2020 UPI1/000418002896/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/1089274243/NO RE 1,000.00 3,144.29
06/01/2020 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 3,026.29
06/01/2020 UPI1/000612173726/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,000.00 26.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001021413446/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 1,900.00 1,926.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001032892182/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 600.00 2,526.29
10/01/2020 ATMWDL/VUYYURU /N0611005 2,500.00 26.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001044867068/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 5,000.00 5,026.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001011005375/DR/BF SIPayt/ICIC/bfsi-paytm/Oid66 4,046.00 980.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001033836900/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 30.00 1,010.29
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10/01/2020 Salary for Dec 9,5642.00 10,552.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001012003522/DR/88888800/yesb/8888880021/Loan 10,458.00 94.29
10/01/2020 IMPS/001012242018/919999999999/FINNOVATION DISBURS 13,820.00 13,914.29
10/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAYANANDILAL AND GAN/70019630 3,350.00 10,564.29
10/01/2020 UP1/001019020687/DR/GALI ABR/UTIB/9160100366/NO RE 1,000.00 9,564.29
10/01/2020 UPI1/001022185502/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 9,500.00 64.29
11/01/2020 UPI1/001122718888/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 14,200.00 14,264.29
11/01/2020 UP1/001112459720/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 8,400.00 5,864.29
11/01/2020 ATMWDL/VYYURU /DPRH3444 5,000.00 864.29
11/01/2020 UP1/001121690362/CR/JADDU SA/ANDB/chsandhya7/ UPI 1,200.00 2,064.29
12/01/2020 UPI1/001217928934/DR/GORUMUCH/HDFC/vinodmahi2/EMI p 1,901.00 163.29
12/01/2020 UPI1/001217738677/CR/IGOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 16.00 179.29
13/01/2020 UPI1/001357436642/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 15,000.00 15,179.29
13/01/2020 UPI1/001319150628/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 9,679.00 5,600.29
13/01/2020 UP1/001357938318/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 10.00 5,610.29
13/01/2020 IMPS/001320987493/919515330718/GALI ABRAHAM 3,000.00 8,610.29
14/01/2020 UMRN:53_4090CD68327655 118.00 8,492.29
14/01/2020 UPI1/001416728317/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 5,000.00 3,492.29
14/01/2020 ATMWDL/VYYURU /DPRH3444 2,000.00 1,492.29
14/01/2020 UP1/001422718127/CR/SATYA SA/SBIN/sakethmunn/ UPI 5,000.00 6,492.29
15/01/2020 UPI1/001516395712/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 1,000.00 5,492.29
16/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAY StashFin /38R01482 2,923.60 2,568.69
16/01/2020 UPI1/001616136193/CR/THAMBI N/SBIN/ktnaresh@o/ UPI 500.00 3,068.69
16/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAYWWW HOMECREDIT CO/70014682 2,900.00 168.69
16/01/2020 IMPS/001617449651/919999999999/MERITUS MEDIA PVT L 5,150.40 5,319.09
17/01/2020 BFS/563_4090CD68327655 600.00 4,719.09
18/01/2020 UP1/001817433309/CR/CHORAGUD/ANDB/usharaniga/ UPI 5,000.00 9,719.09
18/01/2020 UP1/001872715344/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 3,000.00 12,719.09
18/01/2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPC FINANCIAL SERV/38R11752 12,093.08 626.01
18/01/2020 IMPS/001818026783/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 10,200.00 10,826.01
18/01/2020 UPI1/001818467990/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 3,000.00 7,826.01
18/01/2020 UPI1/001819454776/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.b/ UPI 100.00 7,726.01
20/01/2020 UP1/002009310444/DR/GUDAPATI/SBIN/3358056124/NO RE 7,000.00 726.01
21/01/2020 IMPS/002111034033/917303203328/Remitter 1.00 727.01
21/01/2020 IMPS/002111429767/919560604733/PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES 1,693.00 2,420.01
21/01/2020 IMPS/002112859510/919999999999/RELIANCE SECURITIES 1.00 2,421.01
21/01/2020 UPI1/002128097299/CR/MALATHI /SBIN/9948162033/Payme 7,000.00 9,421.01
21/01/2020 UPI1/002114010058/DR/SIRIPURA/ANDB/balabaskar/Chit 9,400.00 21.01
22/01/2020 IMPS/002222396321/919987660911/S| CREVA CAPITAL SE 1.00 22.01
22/01/2020 IMPS/002222291359/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 3,197.60 3,219.61
23/01/2020 NEFT/AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMI 5,000.00 8,219.61

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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